Second Trinity Challenge Sculls 2024

Category

Men's 2x
Men's 2x

Men's 2-
Men's 2-
Men's 2-
Men's 2-
Men's 2-
Men's 2-

Men's 1x (fine)
Men's 1x (fine)
Men's 1x (fine)
Men's 1x (fine)
Men's 1x (fine)
Men's 1x (fine)
Men's 1x (fine)
Men's 1x (fine)

Women's 2x
Women's 2x

Women's 2x (TO)

Women's 2-

Women's 2-

Women's 1x (fine)
Women's Ix (fine)
Women's 1x (fine)
Women's 1x (fine)

Women's 1x (fine)

College/Club

Emmanuel

Peterhouse

Selwyn
Selwyn/Corpus Christi
Peterhouse

Wolfson

Clare

Caius

Caius
Clare

Jesus
Queens'
Peterhouse
Peterhouse

Emmanuel

Christ's

Emmanuel
St. Catharine's

King's

Ist & 3rd Trinity
Pembroke

Pembroke
Pembroke
St. Edmund's
Hughes Hall

Queens'

Number Crew

40
39

42
43
41

46
47
48

57
56
49
55
50
51

52
53

59
58
62

60
61

65
64
63
66
67

The 3C's

PBC - Nottingham/Marsh

Tudor/Hire
McDowell/Kennedy

Not even close to CUBC

Caldwell-Sales
Zosnell Choppear

Ben Burgess and Javier Sanchez-Bonilla

Campbell

Benson

Forneris

Jou-Myu Wijnholds
PBC - Nuttall

PBC - Kovacs
Nikolai Harin

Will Woodard

Cardno & Clarky
Catz WO0.25

King's Grandmas

Stern pair pair

Pembroke wow pair

Abigail Jackson
Hannah Major
Sophie LW
Helena

Ana Mavra

Time

11:09.5
11:51.8

11:29.8
11:33.6
11:59.7
12:24.1
12:26.9
12:34.9

11:40.4
12:08.8
12:52.9
12:53.9
13:33.3
13:40.5
DNS

DNS

13:17.2
13:19.4
14:18.8

12:58.6
14:28.0

13:48.1

13:54.1

14:12.5

14:44.3
DNS



