Second Trinity Challenge Sculls 2024

Category	College/Club	Number	Crew	Time
Men's 2x	Emmanuel	40	The 3 C's	11:09.5
Men's 2x	Peterhouse	39	PBC - Nottingham/Marsh	11:51.8
Men's 2-	Selwyn	42	Tudor/Hire	11:29.8
Men's 2-	Selwyn/Corpus Christi	43	McDowell/Kennedy	11:33.6
Men's 2-	Peterhouse	41	Not even close to CUBC	11:59.7
Men's 2-	Wolfson	46	Caldwell-Sales	12:24.1
Men's 2-	Clare	47	Zosnell Choppear	12:26.9
Men's 2-	Caius	48	Ben Burgess and Javier Sanchez-Bonilla	12:34.9
Men's 1x (fine)	Caius	57	Campbell	11:40.4
Men's 1x (fine)	Clare	56	Benson	12:08.8
Men's 1x (fine)	Jesus	49	Forneris	12:52.9
Men's 1x (fine)	Queens'	55	Jou-Myu Wijnholds	12:53.9
Men's 1x (fine)	Peterhouse	50	PBC - Nuttall	13:33.3
Men's 1x (fine)	Peterhouse	51	PBC - Kovacs	13:40.5
Men's 1x (fine)	Emmanuel	52	Nikolai Harin	DNS
Men's 1x (fine)	Christ's	53	Will Woodard	DNS
Women's 2x	Emmanuel	59	Cardno & Clarky	13:17.2
Women's 2x	St. Catharine's	58	Catz W0.25	13:19.4
Women's 2x (TO)	King's	62	King's Grandmas	14:18.8
Women's 2-	1st & 3rd Trinity	60	Stern pair pair	12:58.6
Women's 2-	Pembroke	61	Pembroke wow pair	14:28.0
Women's 1x (fine)	Pembroke	65	Abigail Jackson	13:48.1
Women's 1x (fine)	Pembroke	64	Hannah Major	13:54.1
Women's 1x (fine)	St. Edmund's	63	Sophie LW	14:12.5
Women's 1x (fine)	Hughes Hall	66	Helena	14:44.3
Women's 1x (fine)	Queens'	67	Ana Mavra	DNS